

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR [·]	19-0238			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Public Health	
On agenda:	4/9/2	2019			
Title:	Resolution approving the renewal Agreement Funding Application for Agreement 201829 between the County of Nevada and the California Department of Public Health for Maternal, Child and Adolescent Health Program funding, and accepting funds in the maximum payable amount of \$183,049.78, for the period July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Public Health (Officer, Agreements, Community Health) (13), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 19-133 Approving Agreement Funding Application, 2. Staff Report - MCAH Agreement #201829 FY 2018/19, 3. Resolution - MCAH Agreement #201829 FY 2018/19, 4. Approval Letter - MCAH Agreement #201829 FY 2018/19, 5. 201829 Nevada MCAH Approved SOW, 6. Copy of 201829 Nevada budget 2.25.19 - DC, 7. Copy of 201829 Nevada Sub K Budget 2.25.19 - DC (2)				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
4/9/2019	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	DRS /	Adopted.	Pass

Resolution approving the renewal Agreement Funding Application for Agreement 201829 between the County of Nevada and the California Department of Public Health for Maternal, Child and Adolescent Health Program funding, and accepting funds in the maximum payable amount of \$183,049.78, for the period July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019.